DATE

Sunday, Sept. 10

Sunday, Sept. 17

Sunday, Sept. 24

Sunday, Oct. 1

Southeast Texas Fall Baseball League

TIME
3:40 pm
3:40 pm
4:50 pm
4:50 pm
4:50 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
3:40 pm
3:40 pm
4:50 pm
4:50 pm
4:50 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
3:40 pm
3:40 pm
4:50 pm
4:50 pm
4:50 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
3:40 pm
3:40 pm
4:50 pm
4:50 pm
4:50 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

Coach Pitch East

HOME
Cubs
Astros
Orioles
Braves
Diamondbacks
Dodgers
Guardians
Rangers
Cubs
Braves
Rangers
Diamondbacks
Dodgers
Guardians
Astros
Orioles
Cubs
Diamondbacks
Braves
Rangers
Guardians
Orioles
Dodgers
Astros
#1 Guardians
#2 Dodgers
Winners
#5 Cubs
#6 Dbacks
Losers
Winners
Losers

14

4
18
15
15
10

19
12
17
11
15
20
17
12

20

VISITOR
Orioles
Rangers
Astros
Dodgers
Guardians
Cubs
Braves
Diamondbacks
Guardians
Rangers
Cubs
Astros
Orioles
Dodgers
Braves
Diamondbacks
Braves
Dodgers
Diamondbacks
Orioles
Astros
Guardians
Rangers
Cubs
#4 Rangers
#3 Astros
1-4
#8 Braves
#7 Orioles
1-4
5-8
5-8

E
1
2
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
1
2
3
1
2
3



